Results For: White Dorper

Placing Class

11 Fall Ram Lamb
CHAMPION 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
17 Winter Ram Lamb
RESERVE 1
CHAMPION
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
29 Spring Ram Lamb
1
2
3
4
5
6

First

JESSICA
WYLE
MORGAN
MADISON
HENSLIE
KEELYN
HUTSYN
HUNTER

MAGGIE

JESSICA
HUTSYN
BAILEY
BAILEY
KEELYN
MORGAN
HUNTER
MADISON

CALLEN
KIERSTEN
HENSLIE
HUTSYN
BAILEY
KIERSTEN

Last

WALDRON
WINTERS
TEAFATILLER
TEAFATILLER
HOHERTZ
SEAGRAVES
HOHERTZ
STANFILL

SPIKES

WALDRON
HOHERTZ
FRIEZE
FRIEZE
SEAGRAVES
TEAFATILLER
STANFILL
TEAFATILLER

OLDENBURG
REED
HOHERTZ
HOHERTZ
FRIEZE
REED

38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

40

1
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Yearling Ewe

CHAMP - Sr 1

Champ

Page 1 of 3

e XN AN R WN

P <
A U A WN =

JESSICA
HENSLIE
BAILEY
HUTSYN
KIERSTEN

MAGGIE

MAGGIE
BAILEY
JESSICA
AVERY
RYLAN
WYLE
KEELYN
HUNTER
1ZZY
KIERSTEN
ALLY
KIERSTEN
WYLE
BAILEY
RYLAN

WALDRON
HOHERTZ
FRIEZE
HOHERTZ
REED

SPIKES

SPIKES
FRIEZE
WALDRON
WALTON
NIX
WINTERS
SEAGRAVES
STANFILL
WADE
REED
WINTERS
REED
WINTERS
FRIEZE
NIX

Exhb#

840
860
668
667
688
665
689
664

651

840
689
720
720
665
668
664
667

787
513
688
689
720
513

840
688
720
689
513

651

651
720
840
927
721
860
665
664
609
513
861
513
860
720
721

City ST

ST PARIS OH
KAHOKA MO
SILOAM SPRING AR
SILOAM SPRING AR

ZEPHYR X
SILOAM SPRING AR
ZEPHYR X

SILOAM SPRING AR

BOWIE X
ST PARIS OH
ZEPHYR TX
WILLARD MO
WILLARD MO

SILOAM SPRING AR
SILOAM SPRING AR
SILOAM SPRING AR
SILOAM SPRING AR

MULHALL OK
LOCKHART TX
ZEPHYR TX
ZEPHYR TX
WILLARD MO

LOCKHART X

ST PARIS OH
ZEPHYR TX
WILLARD MO
ZEPHYR TX

LOCKHART X

BOWIE X
BOWIE X
WILLARD MO
ST PARIS OH
CISCO X
MTN GROVE MO
KAHOKA MO

SILOAM SPRING AR
SILOAM SPRING AR
JAMESTOWN IN
LOCKHART TX

KAHOKA MO
LOCKHART X
KAHOKA MO
WILLARD MO

MTN GROVE MO

Flock/Tag #

Group
EastStar 1918
RF 6814
Coyote Creek 1882
Coyote Creek 1860
Glenn Land 8169
Coyote Creek 1885
Hohertz Livestock 8029
Coyote Creek 1846

Group
Spikes Farm 508

EastStar 1924

Willow Creek Ranch M456
JBJ Livestock BF011

JBJ Livestock 804

Coyote Creek 1916
Coyote Creek 1901
Coyote Creek 1902
Coyote Creek1904

Group
Shenold Club Lambs 8967
Paige Livestock 1901
H&H 9006
Hohertz Livestock 9013
JBJ Livestock 809
Paige Livestock 1904

Group

< < <<=

Group
Wildcat JCG 0814

Wildcat Ranch 0820
JBJ Livestock 701
EastStar 1809

S Bar T Livestock GR989
Rockin N 206

Red Raven Acres 1826
Coyote Creek 1756
Coyote Creek 1825
Paragon 863

Paige Livestock 1801
CHB 4507

M Bar W 826

Glen Land Dorpers 8028
JBJ Livestock 708
Rockin N 0238

2019 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1
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47 Fall Ewe Lamb

RES CHAMP - 1
Res Sr Champ
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58 January Ewe Lamb
Jr Champ 1
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60 February Ewe Lamb
Res Jr Champ

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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MAGGIE
RYLAN
BAILEY
WYLE
KIERSTEN

JESSICA

JESSICA
HENSLIE
AVERY
HUTSYN
RICHARD
AVERY
ALLY
KEELYN
HUTSYN
BAILEY
KIERSTEN
KAYLEE
MORGAN
MAGGIE
CLAIRE

JESSICA
KEELYN
HUTSYN
MAGGIE

MORGAN
CHOLOE
KIERSTEN
RICHARD
BAILEY
HUNTER
KIERSTEN

CALLEN
HUTSYN
BAILEY
HENSLIE
ALLY
CLAIRE
KAYLEE
RICHARD
BELLA

SPIKES
NIX
FRIEZE
WINTERS
REED

WALDRON

WALDRON
HOHERTZ
WALTON
HOHERTZ
DUENAS
WALTON
WINTERS
SEAGRAVES
HOHERTZ
FRIEZE
REED

DUNN
TEAFATILLER
SPIKES
MARTIN

WALDRON
SEAGRAVES
HOHERTZ
SPIKES
TEAFATILLER
MARTIN
REED
DUENAS
FRIEZE
STANFILL
REED

OLDENBURG
HOHERTZ
FRIEZE
HOHERTZ
WINTERS

VON BEHRENS
DUNN
DUENAS
DUENAS

Exhb#

651
721
720
860
513

840

840
688
927
689
974
927
861
665
689
720
513
948
668
651
950

840
665
689
651
668
949
513
974
720
664
513

787
689
720
688
861
856
948
974
975

City ST

BOWIE X
MTN GROVE MO
WILLARD MO
KAHOKA MO

LOCKHART X

ST PARIS OH
ST PARIS OH
ZEPHYR X
CISCO X
ZEPHYR X
RED OAK X
CISCO X
KAHOKA MO
SILOAM SPRING AR
ZEPHYR X
WILLARD MO
LOCKHART X
TULIA X
SILOAM SPRING AR
BOWIE X
TULIA X
ST PARIS OH
SILOAM SPRING AR
ZEPHYR X
BOWIE X
SILOAM SPRING AR
TULIA X
LOCKHART X
RED OAK X
WILLARD MO

SILOAM SPRING AR
LOCKHART X

MULHALL OK
ZEPHYR X
WILLARD MO
ZEPHYR X
KAHOKA MO
STEWARDSON IL
TULIA X
RED OAK X
RED OAK X

Flock/Tag #

Group
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Group
EastStar 1916
EastStar 1902
OHR 2810
Willow Creek Ranch M430
OHR 2807

Little M Ranch 1844
Willow Creek Ranch M443
Glenn Land Dorpers 8230
Coyote Creek 1884
Hohertz Livestock 8023
JBJ Livestock 767
EastStar 1906

Willow Creek M427
Coyote Creek 1871

Kelly Hair Sheep 9003

M Bar W 873

Group
EastStar 1920
Coyote Creek 1908
OHR 0913
Spikes Farm 510
Coyote Creek 1913
Willow Creek M466
Willow Creek M451
Willow Creek Ranch M467
RF 6888
Coyote Creek 1907
Rockin M,139

Group
Shenold Club Lambs 8960
Hohertz Livestock 9007
JBJ Livestock 807
Hohertz 9008
Twin Ridges 19088
LTM 292
Red Dirt 1908
PMI Ranch 1801
PMI Ranch 1800
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

69 March Ewe Lamb Group
1 CALLEN OLDENBURG 787 MULHALL OK  Shenold Club Lambs 8968
2 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 689 ZEPHYR TX  Hohertz Livestock 9011
3 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 689 ZEPHYR TX  Hohertz Livestock 9009
4 JESSICA WALDRON 840 ST PARIS OH EastStar 1925
5 RYLAN NIX 721 MTN GROVE MO Deer Run 1926
6 KAYLEE DUNN 948 TULIA TX  Red Dirt 1923
7 RYLAN NIX 721 MTN GROVE MO Deer Run 1927
8 CLAIRE MARTIN 950 TULIA TX  Y-Cross 1914
9 CLAIRE MARTIN 950 TULIA TX  Y-Cross 1909
10 CHOLOE MARTIN 949 TULIA TX  Y-Cross 1910
11 KIERSTEN REED 513 LOCKHART TX  Paige Livestock 1903
12 RICHARD DUENAS 974 RED OAK TX  PMI Ranch 1804
78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 JESSICA WALDRON 840 ST PARIS OH Y
2 CALLEN OLDENBURG 787 MULHALL OK Y
3 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 689 ZEPHYR X Y
4 MAGGIE SPIKES 651 BOWIE X Y
5 AVERY WALTON 927 CISCO X Y
6 HENSLIE HOHERTZ 688 ZEPHYR X Y
7 BAILEY FRIEZE 720 WILLARD MO Y
8 KIERSTEN REED 513 LOCKHART X Y
9 CHOLOE MARTIN 949 TULIA X Y
10 RICHARD DUENAS 974 RED OAK TX Y
11 RYLAN NIX 721 MTINGROVE MO Y
12 KAYLEE DUNN 948 TULIA TX Y
81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 JESSICA WALDRON 840 ST PARIS OH Y
2 CALLEN OLDENBURG 787 MULHALL OK Y
3 MAGGIE SPIKES 651 BOWIE TX Y
4 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 689 ZEPHYR TX Y
5 HENSLIE HOHERTZ 688 ZEPHYR TX Y
6 KIERSTEN REED 513 LOCKHART TX Y
84 Best Four Head of Ewes Group
1 MAGGIE SPIKES 651 BOWIE ™X Y
2 JESSICA WALDRON 840 ST PARIS OH Y
3 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 689 ZEPHYR TX Y
4 RYLAN NIX 721 MINGROVE MO Y
5 KIERSTEN REED 513 LOCKHART TX Y
87 Market Lamb Group
CHAMPION 1 SHAYLEE MADDOX 536 THOMAS OK 111
RESERVE 2 LINSEY EDDY 598 MARYSVILLE OH 6901
CHAMPION
3 RYLAN NIX 721 MTNGROVE MO 1920
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